P2011BP Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number P2011BP-DG
Manufacturer NKK Switches
Manufacturer Product Number P2011BP
Description SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 10A 125V
Detailed Description Toggle Switch SPST Panel Mount
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

Z .187” (4.75mm)
Quick Connect
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
P20
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Poles & Circuits
11 SPST ON NONE OFF
12 SPDT ON NONE ON
13 SPDT ON OFF ON
21 DPST ON NONE OFF
22 DPDT ON NONE ON
23 DPDT ON OFF ON
Toggles & Bushings
No
Code
.512” (13.0mm) White Cap
with 6mm Bushing
E .450” (11.4mm) Flatted
with 6mm Bushing
B .689” (17.5mm) Large Bat &
AT406B Cap with 12mm Bushing
F .689” (17.5mm) Large Bat
with 12mm Bushing
D .748” (19.0mm) White Capped
Column with 12mm Bushing
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
P2022F
B
.689” (17.5mm) Large Bat
with 12mm Bushing
Solder Lug Terminals
Toggle Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up
Note:  Terminal numbers are on
          the switch.
SP P2011 ON NONE OFF 1-1b OPEN OPEN SPST
SP P2012
P2013
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
ON
ON 1-1b OPEN 1-1a SPDT
DP P2021 ON NONE OFF 1-1b  2-2b OPEN OPEN DPST
DP P2022
P2023
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
ON
ON 1-1b  2-2b OPEN 1-1a  2-2a DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
1  (COM)
1b
1 (COM)
1b1a
1 2(COM)
1b 2b
1
1b 2b
2(COM)
1a 2a
Keyway Keyway
IMPORTANT:
VDE is marked on all models except those with
codes E & F.  Switches are supplied without UL,
cULus & CSA marking unless specified.
UL, cULus & CSA recognized only when ordered
with marking on the switch.
Specific models, ratings, & ordering instructions
are noted on the General Specifications page.
P2011BP NKK Switches SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 10A 125V
Series PInternationally Approved Toggles
A99